ARCHDIOCESAN FAMILY?.

The official pilgrim statue of

Mary Help of Christians

will be travelling through the

Archdiocese during October with the
Holy Rosary being recited in each
parish community.

OCTOBER 1-31 E ;

Contact your parish
office to register your
participation




October Schedule

1- Thursday

2 - Friday

3 - Saturday

4 - Sunday

5 - Monday

6 - Tuesday

7 - Wednesday
8 - Thursday

9 - Friday

10 - Saturday
11 - Sunday

12 - Monday

13 - Tuesday
14 - Wednesday
15 - Thursday
16 - Friday

17 - Saturday
18 - Sunday

19 - Monday
20 - Tuesday
21 - Wednesday
22 - Thursday
23 - Friday

24 - Saturday
25 - Sunday
26 - Monday
27 - Tuesday
28 - Wednesday
29 - Thursday
30 - Friday

31 - Saturday

St Joseph, Camperdown
St Thomas More, Brighton-le-Sands
St Patrick, Kogarah
St Joseph, Como/OQyster Bay
St Ambrose, Concord West
Holy Family, Menai
All Hallows, Five Dock
St Luke, Revesby
St Aloysius, Cronulla
St Joseph, Enfield
St Fiacre, Leichhardt
St Paul of the Cross, Dulwich Hill
All Saints, Liverpool
Holy Spirit, Carnes Hill
St Joseph, Moorebank
Mary, Queen of Heaven, Georges Hall
Good Shepherd, Hoxton Park
Our Lady of the Rosary, Fairfield
Maternal Heart of Mary, Lewisham
St Felix, Bankstown
St Joachim, Lidcombe
Mary Immaculate, Bossley Park
St Michael, Meadowbank
St Anthony, Austral
St Gertrude, Smithfield
St Charles Borromeo, Ryde
St Michael, Belfield
Our Lady of Fatima, Caringbah
Christ the King, Bass Hill
St Francis Xavier, Lurnea
St Jerome, Punchbowl
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7:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
8:00am
6:30pm
4:00pm



