

October Schedule

1 - Thursday	St Joseph, Camperdown	7:30pm
2 - Friday	St Thomas More, Brighton-le-Sands	5:30pm
3 - Saturday	St Patrick, Kogarah	7:30pm
4 - Sunday	St Joseph, Como/Oyster Bay	3:00pm
5 - Monday	St Ambrose, Concord West	6:00pm
6 - Tuesday	Holy Family, Menai	7:30pm
7 - Wednesday	All Hallows, Five Dock	7:30pm
8 - Thursday	St Luke, Revesby	7:30pm
9 - Friday	St Aloysius, Cronulla	7:30pm
10 - Saturday	St Joseph, Enfield	4:30pm
11 - Sunday	St Fiacre, Leichhardt	4:00pm
12 - Monday	St Paul of the Cross, Dulwich Hill	7:00pm
13 - Tuesday	All Saints, Liverpool	7:30pm
14 - Wednesday	Holy Spirit, Carnes Hill	7:30pm
15 - Thursday	St Joseph, Moorebank	7:30pm
16 - Friday	Mary, Queen of Heaven, Georges Hall	7:30pm
17 - Saturday	Good Shepherd, Hoxton Park	6:45pm
18 - Sunday	Our Lady of the Rosary, Fairfield	7:30pm
19 - Monday	Maternal Heart of Mary, Lewisham	7:00pm
20 - Tuesday	St Felix, Bankstown	7:30pm
21 - Wednesday	St Joachim, Lidcombe	5:00pm
22 - Thursday	Mary Immaculate, Bossley Park	7:30pm
23 - Friday	St Michael, Meadowbank	7:00pm
24 - Saturday	St Anthony, Austral	3:00pm
25 - Sunday	St Gertrude, Smithfield	7:00pm
26 - Monday	St Charles Borromeo, Ryde	7:30pm
27 - Tuesday	St Michael, Belfield	7:30pm
28 - Wednesday	Our Lady of Fatima, Caringbah	6:00pm
29 - Thursday	Christ the King, Bass Hill	8:00am
30 - Friday	St Francis Xavier, Lurnea	6:30pm
31 - Saturday	St Jerome, Punchbowl	4:00pm